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MEGURU YAMAGUCHI 
 
b.1984, Shibuya, Tokyo, Japan 
Lives and works in Brooklyn, New York, US 

 
 
SELECTED SOLO EXHIBITIONS 
 
2025  “AWAKENINGS,” ISETAN THE SPACE, Tokyo, Japan 
2023  “Universal Truth,” Ginza Tsutaya Books, Tokyo, Japan 
2022  “Shadez of Blue,” +81 Gallery, Tokyo, Japan 
  “Meguru Yamaguchi: In My Element,” Sotheby's Hong Kong Gallery, Hong Kong 
  “Meguru Yamaguchi: The Underground Spiritual Blue,” Asia Art Center, Taipei, Taiwan 
2021  “For things to remain the same, everything must change,” American Express Centurion Lounge, Taipei,  

Taiwan 
  “Listen to the Solitude,” Ginza Atrium at Ginza Tsutaya Books, Ginza, Tokyo, Japan 
2020  “Higher Self,” Seibu Shibuya Art Gallery, Shibuya, Tokyo, Japan 
  “Eternal vacation,” +81 Gallery, Kyoto-shi, Kyoto, Japan 
  “Your Old Friends,” Parco Museum Tokyo, Shibuya, Tokyo, Japan 
2019  “Shadow Pieces,” GR Gallery, New York, US 
2018  “Center gives way,” Andrew Freedman Home, Bronx, New York, US 
2017  “SPLITTING HORIZON,” Basement GINZA, Tokyo, Japan 
  “イメージの力,” QUIET NOISE, Tokyo, Japan 

  “OUT OF BOUNDS,” ELTTOB TEP ISSEY MIYAKE, Tokyo, Japan 
2016  “SELL MY SOUL,” SAISONART GALLERY, Tokyo, Japan 
  “UNKNOWN SCORCHER,” HHH Gallery, Tokyo, Japan 
2015  “ALL IS FLUX, NOTHING STAYS STILL,” +81 gallery, New York, US 
2009  “THE GOLDEN AGE OF REGERMINATION,” Mangiami, New York, US 
2006  “SHROOM HEADZ EXHIBITION,” LEVI’S Arcuate, Tokyo, Japan 
 

SELECTED GROUP EXHIBITIONS 
 
2023  “Intersection of Monsoons,” Tang Contemporary Art, Hong Kong 
2018  “Untainted Abstraction,” GR gallery, New York, US 

“Kinetic,” KINFOLK90, New York, US  
“NIKE ATELIAIR,” Tokyo, Japan  

2017  “STAY GOLD,” UNION SODA, FUKUOKA, Japan  
“Nike Color Rush,” New York, US 

2016  “QUEST,” hpgrpgallery, New York, US 
2014  “NEW PAINTING EXHIBITION - MEGURU YAMAGUCHI & CHRISSY ANGLIKER,” KINFOLK 94, New York, US 

“BCTION,” Tokyo, Japan 
“HUMAN MACHINERY,” +81 gallery, New York, US 

2013  “WAH BRIDGE,” Bushwick, New York, US  
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“MONSTER,” ANNEX SPACE, New York, US 
“ART OF JOMON,” hpgr GALLERY, New York, US 
“CITY DRIFT,” Bogart Salon, New York, US 

2012  “POST DPI,” Kaikaikiki Gallery HIDARI ZINGARO, Tokyo, Japan  
ART SHOW IN NYU BUSINESS SCHOOL, New York University Stern school of business, New York, US 

2011  “NIPPON ZINE,” Japan Earthquake Relief Exhibition, The Swatch Group Japan, Nicolas G. Hayek Center,    
         Tokyo, Japan  

“ART FOR TIBET III GALLERY SHOW AND FUNDRAISER AUCTION,” Joshua Liner Gallery, New York, US 
“GROUPSHOW3,” AISHO MIURA ARTS, Tokyo, Japan 

2010  “AIR EXHIBITION ,” SPACE WOMB Gallery, New York, US  
2008  “THE ART MARKET PART 2 ,” Destination, New York, US 
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⼭⼝歴  
 
1984 ⽣於澀⾕，東京，⽇本 

現⽣活及⼯作於布魯克林，紐約，美國 

 
 

部分個展 
 

2025  《AWAKENINGS》，ISETAN THE SPACE，東京，⽇本 

2023  《Universal Truth》，Ginza Tsutaya Books，東京，⽇本 

2022  《Shadez of Blue》，+81 畫廊，東京，⽇本 

  《⼭⼝歴：得⼼應⼿》，⾹港蘇富⽐藝術空間，⾹港 

  《Meguru Yamaguchi: The Underground Spiritual Blue》，亞洲藝術中⼼, 台北，台灣 

2021  《For things to remain the same, everything must change》，美國運通百夫⻑休息室，台北，台灣 

  《Listen to the Solitude》，銀座蔦屋書店銀座中庭，銀座，東京，⽇本 

2020  《Higher Self》，Seibu Shibuya 畫廊，澀⾕，東京，⽇本 

  《Eternal vacation》，+81 畫廊, 京都市，京都，⽇本 

  《Your Old Friends》，Parco 博物館東京，澀⾕，東京，⽇本 

2019  《Shadow Pieces》，GR 畫廊，紐約，美國 

2018  《Center gives way》，安德魯·弗⾥德曼之家，布朗克斯，紐約，美國 

2017  《SPLITTING HORIZON》，銀座地下層，東京，⽇本 

  《イメージの⼒》，QUIET NOISE，東京，⽇本 

  《OUT OF BOUNDS》，ELTTOB TEP ISSEY MIYAKE，東京，⽇本 

2016  《SELL MY SOUL》，SAISONART 畫廊，東京，⽇本 

  《UNKNOWN SCORCHER》，HHH 畫廊, 東京，⽇本 

2015  《ALL IS FLUX, NOTHING STAYS STILL》，+81 畫廊，紐約，美國 

2009  《THE GOLDEN AGE OF REGERMINATION》，Mangiami，紐約，美國 

2006  《SHROOM HEADZ EXHIBITION》，LEVI’S Arcuate，東京，⽇本 

 

部分聯展 

 

2023  《季⾵交匯》，當代唐⼈藝術中⼼，⾹港 

2018  《Untainted Abstraction》，GR 畫廊，紐約，美國 

《Kinetic》，KINFOLK90，紐約，美國 

《NIKE ATELIAIR》，紐約，美國 

2017  《STAY GOLD》，UNION SODA, FUKUOKA, Japan  

《Nike Color Rush》，紐約，美國 

2016  《QUEST》，hpgrp 畫廊，紐約，美國 

2014  《NEW PAINTING EXHIBITION - MEGURU YAMAGUCHI & CHRISSY ANGLIKER》，KINFOLK 94,  
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          紐約，美國 

《BCTION》，東京，⽇本 

《HUMAN MACHINERY》，+81 畫廊，紐約，美國 

2013  《WAH BRIDGE》，Bushwick, 紐約，美國 

《MONSTER"》，ANNEX SPACE, 紐約，美國 

《ART OF JOMON》，hpgr 畫廊，紐約，美國 

《CITY DRIFT》，Bogart Salon, 紐約，美國 

2012  《POST DPI》，Kaikaikiki 畫廊 HIDARI ZINGARO, 東京，⽇本 

 紐約⼤學史登商學院紐約⼤學商學院藝術展，紐約，美國 

2011  《NIPPON ZINE》，⽇本抗震救災展，⽇本斯沃琪集團，Nicolas G. Hayek 中⼼, 東京，⽇本 

《ART FOR TIBET III GALLERY SHOW AND FUNDRAISER AUCTION》，Joshua Liner 畫廊，紐約， 

 美國 

《GROUPSHOW3》，AISHO MIURA ARTS, 東京，⽇本 

2010  《AIR EXHIBITION》，SPACE WOMB 畫廊，紐約，美國 

2008  《THE ART MARKET PART 2》，Destination, 紐約，美國 

 


